
BENEFITS & FEATURES
SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION

Help your customers protect their electronic systems 
and ensure uptime all day, every day. 

Enjoy peace of mind knowing equipment is protected 
from problems due to common-mode voltage, power 
outages, spikes and transients, and more. 

Let through voltage is less than 10 volts normal mode 
and less than 0.5 volts. Neutral-to-ground when tested 
to ANSI/IEEE C62.41, Category A&B. 

Product line options are from 2 kVA to 7 kVA.  

Provides clean power at 208 or 240 VAC input and 
208/240/120 VAC output for loads up to 29 amps. 

SUITABLE FOR USE WITH: 
Analytical instrumentation

Mass spectrometry & chromatography 

Computer and network systems

Computer controlled equipment

Other small-to-mid range electrical systems

EXPERIENCE SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION

POWER CONDITIONER 

Gas Generator Solutions has partnered with NXT Power to 
bring you its Single-Phase 208/240V Power Conditioners line. O�ering the 
cleanest power available in a single-phase power conditioner, NXT Power’s 
Integrity power conditioner is ideal for mass spectrometers, analytical 
instrumentation, small- or mid-range computer systems, and other critical 
electronic systems with high inrush current peripherals and high crest factors 
or applications that require dual voltage and 2-10 kVA of power.

800-738-1698 
sales@ggusa.com | www.ggusa.com

equipment

When electrical noise is generated on the line or by the load, NXT 
Power’s low impedance isolation transformer protects your system 
from all potential power disturbances problems that can result in 
the loss of priceless data, unforeseen downtime, sophisticated 
equipment damage, and expensive service calls.



Hardwired models and plug/receptacle models are 
available for all models. Contact your sales representative 
for more information. 

X: H (Hardwired)
Case Size: 11.25 in x 14.65 in x 18.1 in

NXT POWER IS DEDICATED TO PRODUCING THE 
BEST POWER QUALITY SOLUTIONS AND 
PRODUCTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS..

We manufacture power quality solutions using proven technology 
and the latest industry knowledge to deliver the cleanest, most 
reliable power available to businesses in a diverse range of 
markets and industries. 

NORTH AMERICA

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

NPT2000-X-NS

MODEL # INPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

OUTPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

MAXIMUM LOAD MAXIMUM POWER FREQUENCY

NPT2300-NS

NPT2500-X-NS

NPT2800-NS

NPT3000-X-NS

NPT3300-X-NS

NPT3500-NS

NPT3800-NS

NPT5000-X-NS

NPT5800-NS

NPT6000-H-NS

NPT7000-H-NS

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208 or 240

208, 240/120

240/120

208, 240/120

240/120

208, 240/120

208, 240/120

240/120

240/120

208, 240/120

240/120

208, 240/120

240/120

9.6

9.6

12.0

12.0

14.4

16.0

14.4

16.0

24.0

24.0

29.0

29.0

2000

2300

2500

2800
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3300
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60

60

60

60

60
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
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