

Gas Generator Solutions has partnered with NXT Power to bring you its Single-Phase 208/240V Power Conditioners line. Offering the cleanest power available in a single-phase power conditioner, NXT Power's Integrity power conditioner is ideal for mass spectrometers, analytical instrumentation, small- or mid-range computer systems, and other critical electronic systems with high inrush current peripherals and high crest factors or applications that require dual voltage and 2-10 kVA of power.

EXPERIENCE SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION

When electrical noise is generated on the line or by the load, NXT Power's low impedance isolation transformer protects your system from all potential power disturbances problems that can result in the loss of priceless data, unforeseen downtime, sophisticated equipment damage, and expensive service calls.

SUITABLE FOR USE WITH:

- Analytical instrumentation
- Mass spectrometry & chromatography equipment
- Computer and network systems
- Computer controlled equipment
- Other small-to-mid range electrical systems

SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION BENEFITS & FEATURES

- Help your customers protect their electronic systems and ensure uptime all day, every day.
- Enjoy peace of mind knowing equipment is protected from problems due to common-mode voltage, power outages, spikes and transients, and more.
- Let through voltage is less than 10 volts normal mode and less than 0.5 volts. Neutral-to-ground when tested to ANSI/IEEE C62.41, Category A&B.
- Product line options are from 2 kVA to 7 kVA.
- Provides clean power at 208 or 240 VAC input and 208/240/120 VAC output for loads up to 29 amps.





NORTH AMERICA

MODEL #	INPUT VOLTAGE AC~	OUTPUT VOLTAGE AC~	MAXIMUM LOAD RATING (AMPS)	MAXIMUM POWER (VA)	FREQUENCY (HZ)
NPT2000-X-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	9.6	2000	60
NPT2300-NS	208 or 240	240/120	9.6	2300	60
NPT2500-X-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	12.0	2500	60
NPT2800-NS	208 or 240	240/120	12.0	2800	60
NPT3000-X-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	14.4	3000	60
NPT3300-X-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	16.0	3300	60
NPT3500-NS	208 or 240	240/120	14.4	3500	60
NPT3800-NS	208 or 240	240/120	16.0	3800	60
NPT5000-X-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	24.0	5000	60
NPT5800-NS	208 or 240	240/120	24.0	5800	60
NPT6000-H-NS	208 or 240	208, 240/120	29.0	6000	60
NPT7000-H-NS	208 or 240	240/120	29.0	7000	60

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

- X: H (Hardwired)
- Case Size: 11.25 in x 14.65 in x 18.1 in

ADD-ONS

 Hardwired models and plug/receptacle models are available for all models. Contact your sales representative for more information.

NXT POWER IS DEDICATED TO PRODUCING THE BEST POWER QUALITY SOLUTIONS AND PRODUCTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS..

We manufacture power quality solutions using proven technology and the latest industry knowledge to deliver the cleanest, most reliable power available to businesses in a diverse range of markets and industries.

